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¥ ==

Rézga - 12 wrzecion z uchwytem 400mm

] .

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Producent

Dtugos¢ (mm)

Opis produktu

- 12 elastycznych wrzecion- Uchwyt ze stali nierdzewnej z zawieszka

17,88 zt

14,54 zt

21627

511749
8711369511749
Hendi

400
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